Form 9-831 b (April 1952)					
	•				

(SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

Indian Agency
Window Rook, Arisons
Allettee Tribel
Lease No. 14-20-603-1047

SUNDRY	NOTICES AN	ID REPOR	RTS ON V	WELLS	
	77	CURSEQUENT PER	ORT OF WATER SHU	T-0FF	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL			ORT OF SHOOTING		<u> </u>
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE P		III	ORT OF ALTERING		2 1
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST WATE			ORT OF REDRILLING		
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO REDRILL O	1	**	ORT OF ABANDONM		
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR		11	WELL HISTORY		
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR A	1	SUPPLEMENTART	WELL HISTORILL		
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON	WELL			U. S. C.	
(INDICAT	E ABOVE BY CHECK MARK N	ature of report, N	OTICE, OR OTHER DA	TA)	Colored and and and
		Α	ngust 29.		, 19 <u>_62</u>
Well No. 5 Navajo is loc		_	NMPH	n W line of so	ec
(14 Sec. and Sec. No.)	(Twp.)	(Range)	(Meridian)		FI'LIIM
Wildes	San Juan			Mexico /	(fflivrv)
(Field)	(County o	s Subdivision)		(State or Territory)	TOT! LED
The elevation of the decision	DETAI	LS OF WORK		OII	CON COM
Objectives - Gall EST. TD - 1200 : Drilling - Roter; Surface hole - 9	lup sand (260 ft ft. r neing air	7-5/8° @ 3	Sand (1000 OFt. 0/10 sl	ft.) ks. /h=or h=3/ki	* to T.D.
I understand that this plan of we Company	ed Petroleum Co	RPARY			
Address 750 West	h8th Avenue, D	enver 16, Co	lorado	. T. D.	
Operating under Designation Humbel Oil and	Refining Co.		By Presid		1
		- -			

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Well Location and Acreage Dedication Plat

1962 COM. U. S. CEC OCION. SHOWS AN INTERIOR Johns is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Amalgamated Petroleum Completes to the best of my knowledge and belief. Christian F Murer TREPRESENTATIVE! 750 W 48th Ave. Denver 16, Colorade ADDRESS! This is definite that the Well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field protes of actual surveys made by me or ander my supervisionly model. that the same my supervisionly model in the same my supervision model in	SECTION A.				Date August 29, 1962
Decided Sen Juan G. L. Elevation 5076 Dedicated Acreege 40 Acres Name of Producing Formation Pool Cultdoot Is the Operator the only owner* in the dedicated acreege outlined on the plat below? Yes X No ogreement or otherwise? Yes No If answer is "Yes." Type of Consolidation ogreement or otherwise? Yes No If answer is "Yes." Type of Consolidation Name of Yes." No owners Section 8. If the answer to question Two is "No," list all the owners and their respective interests below. Downers Section 8. If the onswer to question Two is "No," list all the owners and their respective interests below. Downers Section 8. COM IS CECTOR OF SECTION O	Operator Amalga	sted Petroleum Co	opany	Lease 14 - 20	3-603-1047
2. If the answer to question One is "No," have the interests of all the owners been consolidated by communitization ogreement or otherwise? Yes. No	Located 500 County San Juan	Feet From G. L	North Lelevation 50	Line, 500 76 Dedicated	Feet From West Line Acreage 40 Acres
2. If the answer to question One is "No," have the interests of all the owners been consolidated by communitization ogreement or otherwise? Yes. No	1. Is the Operator th	ne only owner* in the o	dedicated acreage	outlined on the plat l	below? Yes . X No
Sec 21 AND DESCRIPTION 1962 1962 1962 1962 1962 1963 1963 1963 1964 1965 1966					,
Sec 21 Sec 21	3. If the answer to	DWNER		-/ALE	LAND DESCRIPTION DEGENTED 1000
This is decrify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Amalganated Petroleum Conservative: The Christian F Murer IMPRESSIVE: The Operation: This is decrify that the well location shown in the plat in Section B was plotted from field protes of actual surveys made by me. or under my supervision and belief: Date Surveyed to the best of my knowledge and belief: Date Surveyed to the best of my knowledge and belief: Date Surveyed to the best of my knowledge. New Mexico Tand The Collaboration and account of the best of my knowledge. New Mexico Tand The Collaboration and the surveyed to the surveyed to the conservation and the surveyed to the surveyed to the surveyed to the surveyed to the best of my knowledge. New Mexico Tand The Collaboration and the surveyed to the su	,———		•# · · · ·	<u> </u>	. COM.
Christian F Murer (REPRESENTATIVE) 750 W 48th Are Denuer 16, Colorado ADDRESS This is to certur that the Well loca tion shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of ac- tual surveys made by me or under my supervision and what the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveys Date Surveys This is to certur that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveys This is to certur that well loca to a surveys This is to certur that well loca to a surveys This is to certur that well loca to a surveys This is to certur that well loca to a surveys This is to certur that the well loca to a surveys This is to certur that the well loca to a surveys This is to certur that the well loca to a surveys This is to certur that the well loca to a surveys This is to certur that the well loca to a surveys This is to certur that the well loca to a surveys This is to certur that the well loca to a surveys This is to certur that the well loca to a surveys This is to certur that the well loca to a surveys This is to certur that the well loca to a surveys This is to certur that the well loca to a surveys This is to certur that the well loca to a surveys This is to certur that the surveys This is to certure that the surveys This is to certure that the surveys This is to certur that the surveys This is to certur that the surveys	500'		 	113	tion in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowl-
This is to certain that the well local tion shown on the plat in Section 8 was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or and my supervision made by me or and my supervision made like the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveys made of the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveys made of the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveys made of the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveys made of the best of my knowledge and belief. This is to certain the well local tion shows me or and the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveys made of the best of my knowledge and belief.					Amalgamated Petroleum Co
Denver 16, Colorade ADDRESS ADDRESS This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision nabbilithat the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed Date Surveyed Tank T. Colorade Canal J. Colorade Address Ad					(REPRESENTATIVE)
This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision in and it has ame is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed 27, 1962 Four States Engineering Co. FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO REGISTERED ENGINEER OR LAND SURVEYOR		300	3		Denver 16, Colorado
Four States Engineering Co. FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO F					This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.
REGISTERED ENGINEER OR LAND SURVEYOR					Four States Engineering Co.
					REGISTERED ENGINEER OR LAND SURVEYOR